
BRANNEL SCHOOL
LETTING CHARGES

FACILITY
Classroom
Activity Studio
Grass Pitches
Sports Centre
Badminton Court

Bell Theatre

STANDARD
£30.00
£10.00
£40.00
£29.33
£7.33

PLEASE
CALL

Full 3G Pitch with floodlights
1/3 3G Pitch with floodlights

Full 3G Pitch without floodlights
1/3 3G Pitch without floodlights

£51.50
£28.00

£43.00
£20.00

CONCESSION
£20.00

£30.00
£23.47

All prices above are net.
VAT is not payable if the hirer is a school, club,

an association or organisation representing
affiliated clubs and that the hire is for 10 or

more continuous sessions.  The interval between
each session is at least one day but not more

that fourteen days.


