

BRANNEL SCHOOL LETTING CHARGES

FACILITY	STANDARD	CONCESSION
Classroom	£30.00	£20.00
Activity Studio	£10.00	
Grass Pitches	£40.00	£30.00
Sports Centre	£29.33	£23.47
Badminton Court	£7.33	

Bell Theatre PLEASE CALL

Full 3G Pitch with floodlights	£51.50
1/3 3G Pitch with floodlights	£28.00

Full 3G Pitch without floodlights £43.00 1/3 3G Pitch without floodlights £20.00

All prices above are net.

VAT is not payable if the hirer is a school, club, an association or organisation representing affiliated clubs and that the hire is for 10 or more continuous sessions. The interval between each session is at least one day but not more that fourteen days.